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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
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TR AR
Date U oo

Orderly Departure Progranm
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: THAI VAN NAM

Date of Birth: 5-19~33

IVé: 37264

VEWL #: 29955

Dear 8ir/Madam:

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction

be sent to ocur Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by

as shown in the attachments.




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

HH1 DOng OQuan Tr Bra 9w 58

Board of Directors Date Sl -
KHOC MINH THO

NCUYEN THE HANH

NGUYEN QUTNH CIAG

mjv&ua& :

:;f"mw““ Orderly Departure Program

YRAN KM DUNG American Embassy, Box 58

TRAN TH] PHUONG APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Ban Chadp Hanh T.U.

Executive Board Re: THAI VAN NAM

KHUC MINH TH

President Date of Birth: 5-19-33

NGUYEN QUVNH GiAD '

15t vice President IV#: 37264

TRAN KM DUNG

200 vice-President

NGUVEN VAN GI§ VEWL #: 29955

Secretary General '

TRAN THI PHUONG

Deputy Secretary : .

waUvER o oves Dear 8ir/Madam:
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In reference to the case above we request your
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Advisory Committee because the applicant never did receive the original
HEP LOWMAN LOI sent by you. The LOI is.required in ord?r to apply
NCUYEN XUAN LAN for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
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American Embassy,

APO San Francisco
Re:
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Dear S8ir/Madam:

Program
Box 58
96346-0001

THAI VAN

RPN Tote T
ro. 4o~ -'7-~b

Date

NAM

of Birth:

5-19-33

37264

#: 29955

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original

LOI sent by you.

The LOI is

required in order to apply

for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
tion regarding this case.

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by _,

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

as shown in the attachments.




ODP CHECK FO

Dol : 3’/7/?’7?

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
State Department (ODP)
RP/RAP/SEA
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

Name : T U VAN NAM

Date of Birth: . 14, l\

Address in W | ¢ JGR T oo Riml T"‘L()ﬁag . Y

Elﬁ“fgmg O\ Rude € - |me clu ik

Number of Accompanying Relatives: 18 (uait,% 3 &;Qu4 ]

Reeducation Time: w»ﬁ&*“&ears Months | L Dbays 4+ LS QuAfﬁnyi
Tile feqs (AS- bodad) i

IV # 226t

VEWL # 144sS AMA G Fu o< CLoT IR \\\A»«x

“\\
I-171 : Yes; No. /- EXIT PERMIT: Yes 3 @
N——"

Special List #

Sponsor: 'buwb own

Remarks: /

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO
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HO!I GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSQCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
VEWL.#:
1-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISYRATION FORM
(Two Copies)
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Tha
Last Middle First
Current Address:
Date of Birth: Place of Birth:
Previous Occupation (before 1975)
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From To
Years: Months: Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME:
Rame
Addresy and Yelephone Number
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKRCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.




4
Page 2
¢
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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